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1 McMac Properties Limited Ian and Jade McNally PO Box 5532 Frankton Hamilton 3242 ianjademcnally@gmail.com
2 Fire and Emergency New 

Zealand
Alec Duncan PO Box 448, Waikato Mail Centre alec.duncan@beca.com

3 Fonterra Limited Suzanne O’Rourke 
National Environmental 
Policy Manager – New 
Zealand Operations

Fonterra Limited C/‐ Mitchell Daysh Ltd 
PO Box 1307 Hamilton 3240 Attn: Abbie 
Fowler

abbie.fowler@mitchelldaysh.co.nz

4 Metlifecare Ltd. (Dylan Pell, 
Head of Acquisitions)

Barker & Associates, Attn: 
Fraser McNutt & Marne 
Lomas

PO Box 9342, Waikato Mail Centre, 
Hamilton, 3240,        298 Victoria Street, 
Hamilton, 3204

mattn@barker.co.nz
marnec@barker.co.nz

5 Murray J. V. Bindon, Lanza 
International Ltd

47 Empire Rose Drive murray@lanza.co.nz

6 Chartwell Investments Ltd Bevan Houlbrooke 58 Church Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton, PO 
Box 171, Hamilton 3240

hamilton@ckl.co.nz

7 Takanini Rentors Bevan Houlbrooke 58 Church Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton, PO 
Box 171, Hamilton 3240

hamilton@ckl.co.nz

8 Ecostream Irrigation Bevan Houlbrooke 58 Church Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton, PO 
Box 171, Hamilton 3240

hamilton@ckl.co.nz

9 Shane Burnett Housley Shane Burnett Housley 11 River Elm, Flagstaff, Hamilton shane@wholesalemarinedirect.co.nz
10 Denise Allen ‐ Ecostream 

Irrigation
Denise Allen PO Box 19098, Hamilton 3244 denise@ecostream.co.nz

11 Derek Fleet, Purewater 
Products

Derek Fleet 431A Te Rapa Road, Hamilton derek@purewater.co.nz

12 Scott Brocket, Custom Utes Scott Brocket 425 Te Rapa Road, Hamilton scott@customutes.co.nz
13 Angela Fisher, NTB Racing Angela Fisher 431C Te Rapa Road, Hamilton ntbracing@mac.com

Address for service of submitter

Submitters List

Plan Change 13 – Te Rapa Racecourse Private Plan Change



14 Jason and Melanie Trethowen, 
Green Ladder Construction Ltd. 
Trading as Ideal Buildings

Jason and Melanie 
Trethowen

5/431 Te Rapa Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton waikato.admin@idealbuildings.co.nz

15 Mordie Myburgh, Ehome 
Building Centre

Mordie Myburgh 443 Te Rapa Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton 
3200

morne.myburgh@ebuildingcentre.co.nz

16 Brent Shadbolt, Miller Electrical 
Ltd

Brent Shadbolt 431b Te Rapa Road, Te Rapa, Hamilton 
3200

brent@millerelectrical.co.nz

17 Greg Roberts, Archery Direct Greg Roberts PO Box 10001 Te Rapa greg@archerydirect.co.nz
18 Alan Day, A.L. Day trading as 

Keyport
Alan Day PO Box 466, Hamilton alan@keyport.co.nz

19 Neil Fernworth, Fernworth 
Investments Ltd

Neil Fernworth PO Box 4245, Hamilton East neil.farnworth16@gmail.co.nz

20 Graham and Janice Lewis Graham and Janice Lewis 2 Cardrona Road, Beerescourt, Hamilton jh.lewis@xtra.co.nz

21 Douglas Bruce John Hopkins Douglas Bruce John 
Hopkins

PO Box 144, Cambridge, 3450 hopkinsdoug@xtra.co.nz

22 Gordon Finlay, Katja Hart Gordon Finlay 49 Hereford Drive, Hamilton gordon@findlayandco.co.nz
23 Gill Adshead, Kereru 

Partnership
Gill Adshead 2791 Kaipara Coast Highway, Glorit, RD4, 

Warkworth
kgadshead@xtra.co.nz

24 Kāinga Ora Brendon Liggett PO Box 74598, Greenlane, Auckland 
1051

developmentplanning@kaingaora.govt.nz

25 Stephen Lyons C/‐ Tyreline Distributors C/‐ Tyreline Distributors
160 Collins Road

stephen.lyons@tyreline.co.nz

26 Phillip Robinson 1165 Te Miro Rd, RD4, Cambridge philliprbc@gmail.com


